
Törn SY Impuls 2017

# date days off port of departure port of destination flag distance accum. remark

dest. port [sm] [sm]

1 15.06.2017 1 Muiderzand IJmuiden NL 24 24 Flottille mit SY Étanche

2 17.06.2017 2 IJmuiden Muiderzand NL 24 48

3 20.06.2017 1 Muiderzand Oostende NL/B 123 171

4 23.06.2017 2 Oostende Dunkerque (Dünkirchen) B/F 27 198

5 26.06.2017 Dunkerque (Dünkirchen) Boulogne-Sur-Mer  F 44 242

6 27.06.2017 1 Boulogne-Sur-Mer  Dieppe F 55 297

7 29.06.2017 Dieppe Fecamp F 33 330

8 30.06.2017 2 Fecamp Honfleur F 35 365 SY Étanche  fährt zurück

9 03.07.2017 Honfleur Ouistreham F 25 390

10 04.07.2017 Ouistreham Caen F 8 398

11 05.07.2017 Caen Ouistreham F 8 406

12 06.07.2017 2 Ouistreham Saint-Vaast-la-Hougue   F 47 453

13 09.07.2017 3 Saint-Vaast-la-Hougue   Cherbourg F 26 479

14 13.07.2017 1 Cherbourg Carteret F 42 521

15 15.07.2017 3 Carteret Jersey F/GB 27 548 St Helier

16 19.07.2017 4 Jersey Guernsey GB 28 576 St Peter Port

17 24.07.2017 Guernsey Alderney GB 23 599

18 25.07.2017 1 Alderney Portland GB 57 656 Crossing English Channel

19 27.07.2017 1 Portland Weymouth GB 4 660

20 29.07.2017 1 Weymouth Poole GB 29 689 Lulworth Cove

21 31.07.2017 Poole Portsmouth GB 41 730 Solent, Isle of Wight

22 01.08.2017 4 Portsmouth Brighton GB 42 772

23 06.08.2017 Brighton Eastbourne GB 21 793

24 07.08.2017 Eastbourne Dover GB 46 839 White Cliffs

25 08.08.2017 Dover Dunkerque (Dünkirchen) GB/F 44 883 Crossing English Channel

26 09.08.2017 1 Dunkerque (Dünkirchen) Zeebrugge F/B 41 924 Brügge

27 11.08.2017 1 Zeebrugge Breskens B/NL 18 942 Westerschelde

28 13.08.2017 Breskens Terneuzen NL 11 953

29 14.08.2017 1 Terneuzen Antwerpen NL/B 36 989

30 16.08.2017 1 Antwerpen Wemeldinge B/NL 31 1020 Oosterschelde

31 18.08.2017 4 Wemeldinge Bruinisse NL 14 1034

32 23.08.2017 Bruinisse Stellendam NL 31 1065 Haringvliet

33 24.08.2017 Stellendam Muiderzand NL 79 1144

37 Hafentage 53%

33 Segeltage 47% 34,7 sm/Tag

70 Tage gesamt


